Name JAN
Skye Faddy

Meg Toohey

Malia Ting

Anna Toohey

Yasmine Faddy

Megan Mackie

FEB
1760
1340
1460
2000

MAR
1720
1340
1460

2000

APR
1720
1340

2000
1460

MAY
1720
1340

2000
1460

JUN

2000

1340

1720

1460

JUL

2000
1460
1720

1340

AUG

SEP
2000
1460
1720

OCT

NOV DEC
2000

1460
1720

1340

TOT
14920
11080
8080
7720
6260
2800

OO0 o o o o o o o o o

Low ScoreLow Score

TOT
14920
11080
8080
7720
6260
2800

OO0 o o o o o o o o o



